- CUYAHOGA COUNTY :
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURER
Jeannet Wright, Acting Treasurer

To: Investment Advisory Committee

From: | Joseph Farris, Investment & Cash Management Officer
Date: January 16, 2014

Re: Monthly Investment Reports

Attached are the following Cuyahoga County Investment Reports for December 2013:

Investment Portfolio Summary
Monthly Inventory Report
Monthly Activity Report
Interest Earnings Report
Sector Analysis Graph
Distribution Graphs

Policy Compliance Analysis
Linked Deposit CD Inventory

If you should have any questions regarding these reports feel free to contact me at 216-443-5876.

cc: Investment Advisory Working Group

S —
1910 Carnegie Avenue — Cleveland, Ohio 44115
Phone Number: 216-443-7400 Fax Number: 216-443-7463




CUYAHOGA COUNTY PORTFOLIO
MONTH END SUMMARY
December 31, 2013

AS OF 12/31/13

CURRENT BOOK VALUE $ 852,750,191.65
MARKET VALUE $ 853.969.641.91
UNREALIZED GAIN/LOSS) $1,219,450.26
MONTHLY INCOME

$ 294,246.86
YTD INCOME

$ 3,881,289.40

MONTHLY ANNUALIZED YIELD 0.48%
YTD ANNUALIZED YIELD * 0.47%

* Annualized yield = 365 day yield based on weighted average book value of portfolio.
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Daily Cash and Investment Position
December 31, 2013
Cuyahoga County Treasurer

Cost Amortized Book Market Unrealized
Basis Basis Value Gain{Loss)
Cash on Hand 77,913,232.89 77,913,232.89 77,913,232.89 0.00
Bank Deposit - Key Savings Account -.10% 215,014,027.81 215,014,027.81 215,014,027.81 ' 0.00
Overnight Repurchases 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
S.T.A.R Ohio - .02% : 1,631.51 1,631.51 1,631.51 0.00
Certiﬁcate of Deposit 15,110,749.70 15,110,749.70 15,110,749.70 0.00
Corporate Bonds 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Foreign Notes : 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 0.00
Taxable Municipal Notes 420,000.00 420,000.00 420,000.00 0.00
Taxable Municipal Notes - Callable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
U.S Treasury Notes/Bonds 19,953,125.00 19,958,167.79 20,046,000.00 87,832.21
U.S. Agencies - Discount Notes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
U.S. Agencies - Callable 20,000,000.00 20,000,000.00 20,030,000.00 30,000.00
us. Agencies 503,456,407.00 500,332,381.95 501,434,000.00 ) 1,101,618.05
TOTAL HOLDINGS 856,869,173.91 853,750,191.65 854,969,641.91 $1.219,450.26
| 837,743,030.06 =Prior Day Market Value |
[962,371,023.14_=12 Month Trailing Average |

% Market % Tralling

Value
9.11%

25.15%
0.00%
0.00%
1.77%
0.00%
0.58%

0.05%

0.00%
2.34%
0.00%
2.34%
58.65%

100.00%

Cash on Hand and Bank Deposit policy limit is equal to 40% of prior day market value.
Repurchase Agreement policy limit is equal to 50% of prior day market value - limit $150mm per broker.
S.T.A.R. Ohio is limited to 60% of prior day market value. ’

All other investment classes are limited to their respective percent of the 12 Month Trailing Average.

Average

9.30%

25.67%
0.00%
0.00%
1.57%
0.00%
0.52%

0.04%

0.00%
2.08%
0.00%
2.08%

52.11%

% Policy % Available

Limit

40%
50%
60%
20%
15%

1%

10%
100%
160%
40%

100%

Policy

5.74%
50.60%
60.00%
15’.43%
15.00%

0.48%

9.96%
97.92%
100.00%
37.92%

47.89%.
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